Box Score Report

WHS @ Jamestown - Jan 6, 2023 - L 65-77

Period Stats

Team 1 2
WHS 33 32
JHS 30 47
Team Stats
Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defense Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

WHS

38.1%
46.0%
14/32
43.8%
10/31
32.3%
7/18
38.9%

Final

77

JHS

45.3%
54.7%
17/25
68.0%
12/39
30.8%
714
50.0%
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Williston Boys' Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Malaki Sik

#1 Ivan Askim

#2 Cager Davis

#3 Kadin Finders

#5 Carter Mclver

#11 Isiah St.Romain

#12 Austin Hodnefield

#15 Austin Baumer

#24 Alex Blume

Pts
33

12

15

FG
12/26

0/0

2/4

4/10

0/1

6/19

0/1

0/2

0/0

Jamestown High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Noah Meissner

#3 Payton Hochhalter

#5 Mason Lunzman

#10 Dalton Lamp

#11 Thomas Newman

#13 Caydann Cox

#15 Jackson Rose

#21 Ryan Larson

Pts

21

13

1

19

FG
8/13

6/10

417

6/17

0/2

2/6

12

217

3FG
6/17

0/0

12

2/5

0/1

1/5

0/0

0/1

0/0

3FG
3/8

1/4

2/5

311

01

0/3

17

2/6

FT
3/9

0/0

0/0

2/4

0/0

2/5

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
2/3

0/2

7

417

0/0

0/0

0/0

01

+/-

-12

+1

-17

+-

+13

+10

+8

+14

+13

+6

MINS
33

12

17

33

29

33

14

MINS
85

31

23

35

27

17

OREB
2

OREB

DREB

4

DREB

AST
4

AST

DEFL
5

DEFL

STL
3

STL

BLK
0

BLK

TO
6

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



